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Decor Match
Choose the same decors with different 
textures for floor and furniture. Create 
unique spaces full of character and emotion.

F812 ST9  
White Levanto Marble

EPL005
Light Levanto Marble
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EPL103  
Hamilton Oak

EPL192  
Vintage Santa Fe Oak

EPL185  
Grey Sherman Oak

EPL044  
Dark Hunton Oak

EPL182  
Natural Wild Oak

EPL193
Grey Santa Fe Oak

EPL186
Anthracite Sherman Oak

EPL184 Cognac Brown 
Sherman Oak

EPL176  
Attic Wood

EPD003  
Sereda Oak

H3303 ST10 
Natural Hamilton Oak

H1330 ST10  
Vintage Santa Fe Oak

H1345 ST32 
Grey Sherman Oak

H2033 ST10 
Dark Hunton Oak

H1318 ST10  
Natural Wild Oak

H1331 ST10 
Grey Santa Fe Oak

H1346 ST32 
Anthracite Sherman Oak

H1344 ST32 Cognac 
Brown Sherman Oak

H1400 ST36  
Attic Wood

H3332 ST10  
Grey Nebraska Oak

Decor Match
Discover flooring, interior design and furniture products in the same decor with a different texture.  

Experience the variety of the  
EGGER Decorative Collection.
Our app provides the entire Decorative Collection 
at your fingertips, whenever and wherever you 
need it.
1. �Launch the EGGER Decorative Collection App on 

your smartphone.
2. �Use the scanning function to capture any 

interior/furniture code.
3. �Find availability information, full board scans, 

sample ordering and decor combinations all in 
one place.
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* Decor is also available in other textures.

EPL170  
Whitewood

EPL166 Light Grey 
Chicago Concrete

EPD045 
Anthracite Jura Slate

EPL005  
Light Levanto Marble

EPD046
Chromix Silver

EPL171
Graphitewood

EPL168
White Chromix

EPD043  
Anthracite Metal Rock

H1122 ST22 
Whitewood

F186 ST9 Light Grey  
Chicago Concrete

F242 ST10  
Anthracite Jura Slate

F812 ST9*
White Levanto Marble

F638 ST16 
Chromix Silver

H1123 ST22  
Graphitewood

F637 ST16 
White Chromix

F121 ST87 
Anthracite Metal Rock

 Interior/Furniture  Interior/Furniture  Interior/Furniture Flooring  Flooring  Flooring

EGGER Floor Visualiser
Our Floor Visualiser will help you visualise how a 
decor can transform your room.

1. Upload a photo

2. Select a decor

3. View and download results

You can access the Floor Visualiser at any time on 
your smartphone or desktop at  
www.egger.com/myfloor
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Decor match availability 

Furniture & Interior Design Products EGGER Decorative Collection 2020 – 22 Flooring Products EGGER PRO Flooring Collection 2021+

Decor Name Decor 
No Texture
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Natural Hamilton Oak H3303 ST10 l l l - l l Hamilton Oak EPL103 8/32 Kingsize 2    362216 L266

Natural Wild Oak H1318 ST10 l q l - q - Natural Wild Oak EPL182 7/31 Classic 4    368454 L268

2    368577

7/32 Classic     364784

8/31 Classic     364753

8/33 Classic     364579

10/33 Classic 4    368751

Cognac Brown Sherman Oak H1344 ST32 l q - - q - Cognac Brown Sherman Oak EPL184 8/32 Large 4    363312 L588

 363633

Vintage Santa Fe Oak H1330 ST10 l l - - l - Vintage Santa Fe Oak EPL192 10/32 Medium 4    362810 L591

Attic Wood H1400 ST36 l q - - q - Attic Wood EPL176 10/32 Medium 4    362728 L487

Grey Sherman Oak H1345 ST32 l q - - q - Grey Sherman Oak EPL185 8/32 Large 4    363343 L589

  363664

Grey Santa Fe Oak H1331 ST10 l l - - l - Grey Santa Fe Oak EPL193 10/32 Medium 4    362841 L592

Grey Nebraska Oak H3332 ST10 l l l - l - Sereda Oak EPD003 7,5/33 Large 4    361233 L455

Dark Hunton Oak H2033 ST10 l q - - q l Dark Hunton Oak EPL044 10/32 Medium 4    362780 L421

Anthracite Sherman Oak H1346 ST32 l q - - q - Anthracite Sherman Oak EPL186 8/32 Large 4    363374 L590

l immediately available from EGGER stock
q available with delivery time
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Decor Name Decor 
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Whitewood H1122 ST22 l l - - l Whitewood EPL170 8/32 Kingsize 5   362360 L201

White Levanto Marble F812 ST9 l l - - l l Light Levanto Marble EPL005 8/32 Kingsize 5   362452 L478

PG l - - l l

PM - - - l l

PT l - - - l

White Chromix F637 ST16 l l - - l l White Chromix EPL168 8/32 Kingsize     361974 L581

5   362308

Chromix Silver F638 ST16 l q l - q l Chromix Silver EPD046 7,5/33 Large 4    373403 L598

Light Grey Chicago Concrete F186 ST9 l l - - l l Light Grey Chicago Concrete EPL166 8/32 Kingsize     361912 L477

5  362513

Anthracite Metal Rock F121 ST87 l l - - l l Anthracite Metal Rock EPD043 7,5/33 Large 4   373496 L597

Anthracite Jura Slate F242 ST10 l q - - q l Anthracite Jura Slate EPD045 7,5/33 Large 4    373434 L367

Graphitewood H1123 ST22 l l - - l Graphitewood EPL171 8/32 Kingsize 5   362391 L537

l immediately available from EGGER stock
q available with delivery time
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Colour Match
Choose Colour Match decors for floor and furniture. 
Complement individual design elements with 
coordinated decors to create an interesting interior.

H3326 ST28  
Grey-Beige Gladstone Oak

EPL202  
Grey Beige Arcani Oak
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Colour Match
Discover flooring, interior design and furniture products in coordinating decors. 

EPL183  
Light Sherman Oak

EPL202 
Grey Beige Arcani Oak

EPD038 
Grey Parrini Marble

EPL200  
Light Bayford Oak

EPL180
Grey Soria Oak

EPL201
Sand Arcani Oak 

EPL181  
Brown Soria Oak

H1312 ST10 Sand 
Beige Whiteriver Oak

H3326 ST28  
Grey Beige Gladstone 
Oak

F205 ST9 
Anthracite Pietra Grigia

H3157 ST12
Vicenza Oak

H1399 ST10  
Truffle Brown Denver 
Oak

H3309 ST28 
Sand Gladstone Oak

H3133  ST12*  
Truffle Brown Davos Oak

 Interior/Furniture  Interior/Furniture  Interior/Furniture Flooring  Flooring  Flooring
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Colour match availabilty - Find the product that suits your needs and benefit from design flexibility in your projects.

Furniture & Interior Design Products EGGER Decorative Collection 2020 – 22 Flooring Products EGGER PRO Flooring Collection 2021+
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Sand Beige Whiteriver Oak H1312 ST10 l q - - q Light Sherman Oak EPL183 8/32 Large 4    363282 L587

 363602

Vicenza Oak H3157 ST12 l q l - q Light Bayford Oak EPL200 10/32 Long 4    369765 L535

Sand Gladstone Oak H3309 ST28 l l - - l Sand Arcani Oak EPL201 8/32 Kingsize     362032 L328

Truffle Brown Denver Oak H1399 ST10 l l - - l Grey Soria Oak EPL180 8/32 Classic 4    367297 L585

 366160

10/33 Classic    368720

Grey Beige Gladstone Oak H3326 ST28 l l - - l Grey Beige Arcani Oak EPL202 8/32 Kingsize     362063 L518

Truffle Brown Davos Oak H3133 ST12 l l - - l Brown Soria Oak EPL181 12/33 Classic 4    369116 L586

Anthracite Pietra Grigia F205 ST9 l q - - q l Grey Parrini Marble EPD038 7,5/33 Large 4  373335 L575

l immediately available from EGGER stock
q available with delivery time



www.egger.com

EGGER (UK) Limited

Anick Grange Road

Hexham, Northumberland

NE46 4JS

t 0845 6068888 

From R.O.I please call t +44 1434 613304 

f 01434 605103

productsupport@egger.com
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